13th Gen Intel® Core™ Processor
2.5" Pico-ITX
KEY FEATURES
DDR5 4K High
Resolution
Dual Independent
Displays
Multiple

*Note: Thermal solution will change to heat spreader as the product goes to
mass production.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Name P/N Processor Memory Display GbE RS-232/
422/485 USB 3.2 Gen2 USB 2.0 Power Thermal Temp.
RPP051-BTD-1365UE 770-RPP0511-000G i7-1365UE 1 DDR5 SO-DIMM DP++ + eDP 1 1 2 2 12VDC Fanless -5 to 65°C
RPP051-BTD-1345UE 770-RPP0511-100G i5-1345UE 1 DDR5 SO-DIMM DP++ + eDP 1 1 2 2 12VDC Fanless -5 to 65°C
RPP051-BTD-1315UE 770-RPP0511-200G i3-1315UE 1 DDR5 SO-DIMM DP++ + eDP 1 1 2 2 12VDC Fanless -5 to 65°C
RPP051-BTD-U300E 770-RPP0511-300G U300E 1 DDR5 SO-DIMM DP++ + eDP 1 1 2 2 12VDC Fanless -5 to 65°C
RPP051-ETD-1365UE 770-RPP0511-400G i7-1365UE 1 DDR5 SO-DIMM DP++ + eDP 1 1 2 2 12VDC Fanless -30 to 80°C
RPP051-ETD-1345UE 770-RPP0511-500G i5-1345UE 1 DDR5 SO-DIMM DP++ + eDP 1 1 2 2 12VDC Fanless -30 to 80°C
RPP051-ETD-1315UE 770-RPP0511-600G i3-1315UE 1 DDR5 SO-DIMM DP++ + eDP 1 1 2 2 12VDC Fanless -30 to 80°C
RPP051-ETD-U300E 770-RPP0511-700G U300E 1 DDR5 SO-DIMM DP++ + eDP 1 1 2 2 12VDC Fanless -30 to 80°C
OPTIONAL ITEMS
• Power adapter (60W, 12V, DC Jack) 671-106012-000G
• 2 pole terminal to DC Jack cable A81-004013-000G
• USB 2.0 cable (Length: 200mm, 2 ports) A81-001084-016G